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A866-446-6867
Bottom-Up Arch XL

4 3/4"

5"

7"

2 
5/

8"2 1/4"

Top Pulley

Shade Pocket

Horizontal Splines

Cord and pulley quantity varies based on
height and width

Notes:
*Standard lift cord color is white. Black is available as custom.
*Metal colors are white, black, silver, and bronze. Custom color
is available upon request.
*Custom 7 1/4" x 6" pocket is available to house the shade pocket and spring rail.
*Option to have the spring at the top.


